Aquatlon Zlin 2023 (AQUATLON) - Celkové, 05.03.2023

# Jméno
Strangmiillerova Laura (2014)
Volfova Valentyna (2014)
Buresova Natalie (2014)
Gregurek Oliver (2014)
Bendova Anna (2014)
Skrobanek Karel (2015)
Vlach Albert (2015)
Kozlova Meda (2014)

00 N O A W NP

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 11:07

Zemé
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
ROAD2KONA
VOKOLOPOLE

TITAN TRILIFE
Triatlet Karlovy Vary

Cas

00:04:39,40
00:05:10,50
00:05:27,00
00:05:37,00
00:05:39,80
00:05:49,50
00:06:09,10
00:06:36,50

Plavani
00:00:40,80(1)
00:00:41,40(2)
00:00:52,50(3)
00:00:59,90(5)
00:00:54,00(4)
00:01:05,40(6)
00:01:15,20(7)
00:01:42,90(8)

B&h
00:03:58,60(1)
00:04:29,10(2)
00:04:34,50(3)
00:04:37,10(4)
00:04:45,80(6)
00:04:44,10(5)
00:04:53,90(8)
00:04:53,60(7)
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