



Aquatlon Zlín 2023 (AQUATLON) - Celkově, 05.03.2023

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Strangmüllerová Laura (2014)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:04:39,40	00:00:40,80(1)	00:03:58,60(1)
2	Volfová Valentýna (2014)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:05:10,50	00:00:41,40(2)	00:04:29,10(2)
3	Burešová Natálie (2014)	CZE		00:05:27,00	00:00:52,50(3)	00:04:34,50(3)
4	Gregůrek Oliver (2014)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:05:37,00	00:00:59,90(5)	00:04:37,10(4)
5	Bendová Anna (2014)	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	00:05:39,80	00:00:54,00(4)	00:04:45,80(6)
6	Škrobánek Karel (2015)	CZE		00:05:49,50	00:01:05,40(6)	00:04:44,10(5)
7	Vlach Albert (2015)	CZE		00:06:09,10	00:01:15,20(7)	00:04:53,90(8)
8	Kozlová Meda (2014)	CZE		00:06:36,50	00:01:42,90(8)	00:04:53,60(7)

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 08:08